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25 augustus 2017
Sessie 7
Minder Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

264 Rider 264 1:50.761 6  1 130,016 

38 Rider 38 1:58.124 4 7.363 2 7.363 121,916 

24 Rider 24 1:58.616 6 0.492 3 7.855 121,407 

34 Rider 34 1:58.648 5 0.032 4 7.887 121,375 

30 Rider 30 1:58.981 6 0.333 5 8.220 121,037 

23 Rider 23 1:59.321 6 0.340 6 8.560 120,686 

9 Rider 9 1:59.375 4 0.054 7 8.614 120,637 

56 Rider 56 2:00.171 6 0.796 8 9.410 119,836 

36 Rider 36 2:00.486 4 0.315 9 9.725 119,525 

97 Rider 97 2:01.237 6 0.751 10 10.476 118,787 

130 Rider 130 2:01.410 4 0.173 11 10.649 118,616 

59 Rider 59 2:02.104 5 0.694 12 11.343 117,936 

33 Rider 33 2:02.346 3 0.242 13 11.585 117,706 

49 Rider 49 2:02.584 6 0.238 14 11.823 117,476 

28 Rider 28 2:03.042 5 0.458 15 12.281 117,037 

43 Rider 43 2:03.324 4 0.282 16 12.563 116,775 

31 Rider 31 2:03.662 6 0.338 17 12.901 116,456 

39 Rider 39 2:03.771 5 0.109 18 13.010 116,345 

37 Rider 37 2:04.394 5 0.623 19 13.633 115,765 

45 Rider 45 2:04.513 5 0.119 20 13.752 115,656 

261 Rider 261 2:05.881 6 1.368 21 15.120 114,396 

2 Rider 2 2:07.040 4 1.159 22 16.279 113,356 

55 Rider 55 2:07.301 6 0.261 23 16.540 113,126 

137 Rider 137 2:12.301 3 5.000 24 21.540 108,845 

67 Rider 67 2:13.213 5 0.912 25 22.452 108,106 

133 Rider 133 2:13.229 4 0.016 26 22.468 108,085 

17 Rider 17 2:13.485 4 0.256 27 22.724 107,886 

52 Rider 52 2:20.208 1 6.723 28 29.447 102,703 

51 Rider 51 2:20.710 3 0.502 29 29.949 102,345 

90 Rider 90 2:29.065 5 8.355 30 38.304 96,606 

1 Rider 1  31 0,003 

42 Rider 42  32 0,002 

46 Rider 46  33 0,002 

245 Rider 245  34 0,002 

61 Rider 61  35 0,001 

118 Rider 118  36 0,001 

266 Rider 266  37 0,001 

  1:50.761    6   264 : Rider 264 ()
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